
 

Name School Email address 

Alex Anderson St. Joseph’s Academy 33022@sjamail.net 

Allison Burton Zachary High School Allison_brtn@yahoo.com 

Brandon Barber Scotlandville Magnet High School Barberbrandon045@gmail.com 

Cindy Cabrera Woodlawn High School Cindy.cabrera@hotmail.com 

Courtney Moore Northdale Magnet Academy Antoinetteellis33@yahoo.com 

D’Lacia McKinley Scotlandville High School d.erianne@yahoo.com 

Dominique Armont 
Louisiana School for the Visually 

Impaired 
 

Dylan Faughn 
Louisiana School for the Visually 

Impaired 
DFaughn@gmail.com 

Emily Ramirez Broadmoor High School Emily.ramirez@cox.net 

Jandy Aguillard Redemptorist High School Jaguillard22@hotmail.com 

Jian Massucco Baton Rouge Magnet High School jianelizabeth@hotmail.com 

John Brumfield Capital High School 
johndavidbrumfield@yahoo.com or 

msjennb@bellsouth.net 

Kaleigh Dimaio The Brighton School kaleighdimaio@yahoo.com 

Kassidy Voinche University High School Kvoinc1@tigers.lsu.edu 

Katie Finch McKinley High School Katielynn121@gmail.com 

Katie Geren Central Private School kk.geren@gmail.com 

Ladaya James Northeast High School Ladaya.james@gmail.com 

Lapasha Douglas Tara High School Mzpasha225@yahoo.com 

Lauren McKowen University High School Lmckow1@tigers.lsu.edu 

Mary Lu Franklin Parkview Baptist School marylufranklin@yahoo.com 

Nicole Dykes Central Private School mndykes@yahoo.com 

Nooreen Moosa Episcopal High School Nooreen@cox.net 

Rachel Donovan Episcopal High School Rachel.donovan13@gmail.com 

Sidney Guillory Redemptorist High School Goatgurl011@yahoo.com 

Sterling Holmes The Dunham School Sterling.holmes@students.dunhamschool.org 

Steven Orr Tara High School Stevenorr50@yahoo.com 

Thomas Karam Catholic High School TJ8895@yahoo.com 

Uday Toodi McKinley Senior High School uday.toodi@gmail.com 

Zoe Swarzenski Baton Rouge Magnet High School Swarzenski.zoe@gmail.com 
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